

# C\_TADM\_23

SAP S/4HANA System Administration Certification Questions & Answers



https://www.erpprep.com/sap-hana-certification/sap-s-4hana-system-administration-tadm



# C\_TADM\_23 Practice Test

ERPPrep.com's C\_TADM\_23 PDF is a comprehensive compilation of questions and answers that have been developed by our team of SAP S/4HANA System Administration experts and experienced professionals. To prepare for the actual exam, all you need is to study the content of this exam questions. You can identify the weak area with our premium C\_TADM\_23 practice exams and help you to provide more focus on each syllabus topic covered. This method will help you to boost your confidence to pass the SAP S/4HANA System Administration certification with a better score.

## **C\_TADM\_23 Questions and Answers Set**

#### Question: 1

You install an SAP HANA database and SAP NetWeaver AS ABAP 7.5 on one productive system. Which of the following installation requirements are mandatory?

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- a) The instance number for the SAP NetWeaver AS ABAP system and the SAP HANA database must be the same.
- b) The memory resources for the SAP NetWeaver AS ABAP system and the SAP HANA database must be added.
- c) The System ID (SID) for the SAP NetWeaver AS ABAP system and the SAP HANA database must be different.
- d) The disk resources for the SAP NetWeaver AS ABAP system and the SAP HANA database must be the same.

Answer: b, c

#### Question: 2

What can be created based on ABAP CDS views?

There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- a) Search connectors
- b) SAP Gateway services
- c) SAP Fiori elements
- d) SAP Fiori catalogs
- e) Database tables

Answer: a, b, c



#### Question: 3

You configure the Enhanced Change and Transport System (CTS+) for a three-system landscape of non-ABAP systems DEV – QAS – PRD. You use an SAP S/4HANA system as the CTS system.

Which configuration steps must you perform within the CTS system with respect to the source system DEV?

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- a) Create RFC destinations TMSADM@DEV.<domain> and TMSSUP@DEV.<domain> of type 3.
- b) Create the DEV system as "Non-ABAP-System" in the Transport Management System.
- c) Activate Service CTS\_ORGANIZER in in the Internet Communication Framework (transaction SICF).
- d) Create an RFC destination of type G pointing to the deploy tool.

Answer: b, c

#### Question: 4

While you are monitoring a spool request in AS ABAP, the status <F5> is displayed. What does this status mean?

Please choose the correct answer.

- a) The spool request has been processed by the host spool system and is waiting to be archived.
- b) The spool request has NOT yet been processed by the host spool system.
- c) There is more than one output request and at least two requests have a different status.
- d) The request has been passed to an output device and a final status has NOT been returned.

Answer: c

#### Question: 5

Which services are located in a tenant database?

Please choose the correct answer.

- a) Compile server
- b) Web Dispatcher
- c) Name server
- d) Index server

Answer: d



#### Question: 6

In an SAP Fiori app, what is used as source for the data in a dynamic tile?

Please choose the correct answer.

- a) RFC
- b) InA
- c) BSP
- d) OData

Answer: d

#### Question: 7

In an SAP S/4HANA environment, which SAP Fiori applications need a direct connection to the BES system?

Please choose the correct answer.

- a) Classic
- b) Analytical
- c) Transactional
- d) Object page

Answer: a

#### Question: 8

Which of the following are based on the SAP Fiori elements framework?

There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- a) Overview page
- b) Design Studio
- c) List report
- d) Object page
- e) Web Dynpro

Answer: a, c, d

#### Question: 9

Which processes does an ABAP central services instance provide at a minimum? There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- a) Enqueue replication server
- b) SAP Gateway
- c) ABAP message server
- d) ABAP enqueue server

Answer: c, d



Question: 10

Where does an AS ABAP-based SAP system store the different log and trace information?

There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- a) System log information is stored on the file system level.
- b) Short dumps are stored on the file system level.
- c) SQL trace information is stored in the database of the SAP system.
- d) Dispatcher trace is stored on the file system level.

Answer: a, d

### Full Online Practice of C\_TADM\_23 Certification

ERPPREP.COM presents authentic, genuine and valid practice exams for SAP S/4HANA System Administration Certification, which is similar to actual exam. We promise 100% success in very first attempt. We recommend going ahead with our online practice exams to perform outstandingly in the actual exam. We suggest to identify your weak area from our premium practice exams and give more focus by doing practice with SAP system. You can continue this cycle till you achieve 100% with our practice exams. Our technique helps you to score better in the final C\_TADM\_23 exam.

Start Online practice of C\_TADM\_23 Exam by visiting URL

https://www.erpprep.com/sap-hana-certification/sap-s-4hana-system-administration-tadm